Course Schedule
Cave Photography
(Subject to change depending on student needs or requests)

Day 0 (Sunday —July 17, 2022)
7:30pm Sign in at Hamilton Valley

class orientation

o WKU orientation

o Park Orientation
Overview of Learning Outcomes
Equipment/software demonstrations
Review Next Days Exercises/ gear needed

Day 1 (Monday - July 18th, 2022)

9:00
10:00
11:30
1:00
4:00
6:00

Lecture - Camera Basics - Shooting in manual
Field Trip (surface) - Echo Spring

Lunch

Field Trip (cave)

Dinner on your own

Image lab

Day 2 (Tuesday - July 19th, 2022)

9:00
10:00
4:00
6:00

Lecture - Theory of Cave Photography

Field Trip (cave) pack lunch

Dinner on your own (Group decision: restaurant or back to HV).
Image lab

Day 3 (Wednesday - July 20th, 2022)

9:00
10:00
4:00
6:00
8:00

Lecture - Light painting

Field Trip (cave) pack lunch

Dinner on your own

Image lab

Field exercise - Light Painting at Night

Day 4 (Thursday - July 21st, 2022)

9:00
10:00
4:00
6:00
8:00

Lecture - Strobist

Field Trip (cave) pack lunch

Dinner on your own (Group decision: restaurant or back to HV).
Image lab

Field exercise - Strobist at Night

Day 5 (Friday - July 22nd, 2022)



9:00 Lecture - Learning from the Masters
10:00 Field Trip (cave) pack lunch

4:00 Image lab

7:00 Cook-out at Hamilton Valley

Day 6 (Saturday - July 23rd, 2022)
Students staying at HV are expected to assist in clean-up of the field station before checking out.



